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OP MARE SCACCHI (0403032A)
LIGNANO - 04-08-2004 - 07-08-2004

Torneo OP MARE SCACCHI 0403032A

Luogo LIGNANO  [Pordenone - Friuli Venezia Giulia]
Periodo 04-08-2004 - 07-08-2004

Turni

Tipo Open Locali
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2 h QPF
Arbitri BOSCHI LUCIANO - 

Partecipanti 37

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

32 2N Alfier Cecilia           ITA VEN PD 0 0 1993 F 123778

33 NC Alfier Francesco         ITA VEN PD 1386 0 0 1989 M 123779

8 NC Belardinelli Luca        ITA FRI GO 1338 0 0 1996 M 115020

27 NC Belotti Emanuele         ITA LOM MI 1428 0 0 1987 M 123562

24 NC Bertarini Filippo        ITA EMI MO 1380 0 0 1995 M 119500

3 1N Bonassi Tommaso          ITA LOM BG 0 0 1993 M 108630

6 NC Boschi Giulia            ITA LOM BG 1401 0 0 1993 F 112378

29 NC Bragagnolo Daniele       ITA VEN PD 1380 0 0 1994 M 123775

13 1N Capizzi Biagio           ITA FRI UD 0 0 1994 M 115580

17 NC Cavaggioni Francesco     ITA VEN VR 1440 0 0 1993 M 117920

2 NC Chu Ortega Cesar         ITA FRI UD 1482 0 0 1990 M 105977

1 NC Chu Ortega Oscar         ITA FRI UD 1440 0 0 1988 M 105976

15 NC Clerici Francesca        ITA PIE BI 1443 0 0 1990 F 116623

19 3N Costariol Elena          ITA FRI GO 1554 0 0 1992 F 118377

18 CM Dappiano Andrea          ITA VEN VE 0 0 1993 M 118293

30 NC De Luca Beatrice         ITA FRI UD 1350 0 0 1992 F 123776

22 1N De Monte David           ITA FRI UD 0 0 1994 M 118779

26 NC De Monte Steven          ITA FRI UD 1455 0 0 1994 M 120245

23 NC Della Noce Kevin         ITA PIE AT 1395 0 0 1994 M 118981

16 CM Di Trapani Davide        ITA EMI MO 0 0 1994 M 117736

20 NC Gergolet Brigita         ITA FRI GO 1428 0 0 1994 F 118380

21 3N Gergolet Jan             ITA FRI GO 1551 0 0 1992 M 118381

9 NC Giorgiutti Jacopo        ITA FRI UD 1461 0 0 1994 M 115118

10 Giorgiutti Jacopo        ITA FRI UD 1440 0 0 1994 M 115118

14 NC Granelli Marco           ITA LOM BG 1440 0 0 1993 M 115693

11 3N Muscara' Ilaria          ITA FRI PN 1580 0 0 1991 F 115283

4 NC Muzzolini Antonio        ITA FRI UD 1464 0 0 1993 M 108799

7 NC Nespoli Francesco        ITA LOM BG 1443 0 0 1993 M 112385

31 NC Nicodemo Alessio         ITA FRI UD 1446 0 0 1990 M 123777

36 NC Onofrio Isabella         ITA FRI UD 1443 0 0 1994 F 123782

35 NC Onofrio Marco            ITA FRI UD 1452 0 0 1996 M 123781

28 NC Palermo Edoardo          ITA SIC SR 1443 0 0 1988 M 123563

12 2N Paveglio Mattia          ITA FRI PN 1581 0 0 1991 M 115287

34 NC Ricciardi Giovanni       ITA PUG FG 1350 0 0 1992 M 123780

25 NC Stefani Adriano          ITA EMI MO 1398 0 0 1993 M 119549

5 3N Tamai Marco              ITA FRI PN 1580 0 0 1993 M 112351

37 NC Tranquillini Elia        ITA TRE TN 1380 0 0 1993 M 123783
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

33 NC Alfier Francesco         ITA 1386 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1989 M 123779

8 NC Belardinelli Luca        ITA 1338 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1996 M 115020

27 NC Belotti Emanuele         ITA 1428 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1987 M 123562

24 NC Bertarini Filippo        ITA 1380 0 0.00 0.00 0 -60 0 1995 M 119500

6 NC Boschi Giulia            ITA 1401 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1993 F 112378

29 NC Bragagnolo Daniele       ITA 1380 0 0.00 0.00 0 -60 0 1994 M 123775

17 NC Cavaggioni Francesco     ITA 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 -42 0 1993 M 117920

2 NC Chu Ortega Cesar         ITA 1482 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1990 M 105977

1 NC Chu Ortega Oscar         ITA 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1988 M 105976

15 NC Clerici Francesca        ITA 1443 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1990 F 116623

19 3N Costariol Elena          ITA 1554 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1992 F 118377

30 NC De Luca Beatrice         ITA 1350 0 0.00 0.00 0 -90 0 1992 F 123776

26 NC De Monte Steven          ITA 1455 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1994 M 120245

23 NC Della Noce Kevin         ITA 1395 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1994 M 118981

20 NC Gergolet Brigita         ITA 1428 0 0.00 0.00 0 -42 0 1994 F 118380

21 3N Gergolet Jan             ITA 1551 0 0.00 0.00 0 81 0 1992 M 118381

9 NC Giorgiutti Jacopo        ITA 1461 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1994 M 115118

10 Giorgiutti Jacopo        ITA 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1994 M 115118

14 NC Granelli Marco           ITA 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1993 M 115693

11 3N Muscara' Ilaria          ITA 1580 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1991 F 115283

4 NC Muzzolini Antonio        ITA 1464 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1993 M 108799

7 NC Nespoli Francesco        ITA 1443 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1993 M 112385

31 NC Nicodemo Alessio         ITA 1446 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1990 M 123777

36 NC Onofrio Isabella         ITA 1443 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1994 F 123782

35 NC Onofrio Marco            ITA 1452 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1996 M 123781

28 NC Palermo Edoardo          ITA 1443 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1988 M 123563

12 2N Paveglio Mattia          ITA 1581 0 0.00 0.00 0 69 0 1991 M 115287

34 NC Ricciardi Giovanni       ITA 1350 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1992 M 123780

25 NC Stefani Adriano          ITA 1398 0 0.00 0.00 0 -42 0 1993 M 119549

5 3N Tamai Marco              ITA 1580 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1993 M 112351

37 NC Tranquillini Elia        ITA 1380 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1993 M 123783
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